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14. Medjunarodni sahovski turnir "Gorazde 2021" 
Last update 12.09.2021 18:12:31

Pairings/Results
Round 7 on 2021/09/12 at 14:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             FM Hadzovic Amir 2248 5 ½ - ½ 4 Hajvaz Dzemal 2067             6

2 8             Sajin Mirko 2014 4 ½ - ½ 4½ AIM Culum Sanjin 2205             4

3 2             Trumic Enes 2230 4 ½ - ½ 4 Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956             12

4 10             Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972 4 1 - 0 4 FM Konjicanin Muris 2212             3

5 5             FM Popadic Dragan 2163 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Sisic Muhamed 1726             21

6 7             CM Obuca Bajro 2032 3½ 0 - 1 3 Lazarevic Zoran 1910             15

7 16             Malis Veljko 1887 3 0 - 1 3½ Kurtcehajic Suad 1959             11

8 19             Manic Mujo 1832 3 ½ - ½ 3 Gavranovic Tahir 1878             17

9 18             Okovic Edin 1864 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Pestek Elvis 2006             9

10 13             Kajevic Dzevad 1932 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Kalajdzic Renata 1649             24

11 14             Vukovic Mile 1916 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Muratovic Adnan 1645             25

12 22             Bavcic Fuad 1701 2 1 - 0 2 Ivanovic Andjela 1430             26

13 23             Golubovic Miljana 1657 2 + - - 1½ Dzaferovic Maid 0             28

14 27             Mimic Sofija 1212 1½ 0 - 1 2 Silajdzic Haris 0             29

15 20             Markovic Rade A 1796 1½ 0 not paired
Round 6 on 2021/09/12 at 09:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 12             Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956 3½ ½ - ½ 4½ FM Hadzovic Amir 2248             1

2 4             AIM Culum Sanjin 2205 4 ½ - ½ 3½ Trumic Enes 2230             2

3 3             FM Konjicanin Muris 2212 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Sajin Mirko 2014             8

4 11             Kurtcehajic Suad 1959 3 ½ - ½ 3 FM Popadic Dragan 2163             5

5 6             Hajvaz Dzemal 2067 3 1 - 0 3 Manic Mujo 1832             19

6 17             Gavranovic Tahir 1878 3 0 - 1 3 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972             10

7 25             Muratovic Adnan 1645 2½ 0 - 1 2½ CM Obuca Bajro 2032             7

8 15             Lazarevic Zoran 1910 2½ ½ - ½ 2½ Malis Veljko 1887             16

9 29             Silajdzic Haris 0 2 0 - 1 2½ Sisic Muhamed 1726             21
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10 9             Pestek Elvis 2006 2 ½ - ½ 2 Kajevic Dzevad 1932             13

11 14             Vukovic Mile 1916 2 ½ - ½ 2 Okovic Edin 1864             18

12 24             Kalajdzic Renata 1649 1½ 1 - 0 2 Bavcic Fuad 1701             22

13 26             Ivanovic Andjela 1430 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Golubovic Miljana 1657             23

14 28             Dzaferovic Maid 0 1 ½ - ½ 1 Mimic Sofija 1212             27

15 20             Markovic Rade A 1796 1½ 0 not paired
Round 5 on 2021/09/11 at 16:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             FM Hadzovic Amir 2248 4 ½ - ½ 3 FM Konjicanin Muris 2212             3

2 10             Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972 3 0 - 1 3 AIM Culum Sanjin 2205             4

3 5             FM Popadic Dragan 2163 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Trumic Enes 2230             2

4 7             CM Obuca Bajro 2032 2½ 0 - 1 2½ Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956             12

5 8             Sajin Mirko 2014 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Lazarevic Zoran 1910             15

6 18             Okovic Edin 1864 2 0 - 1 2 Hajvaz Dzemal 2067             6

7 19             Manic Mujo 1832 2 1 - 0 2 Pestek Elvis 2006             9

8 22             Bavcic Fuad 1701 2 0 - 1 2 Kurtcehajic Suad 1959             11

9 13             Kajevic Dzevad 1932 2 0 - 1 2 Gavranovic Tahir 1878             17

10 16             Malis Veljko 1887 2 ½ - ½ 2 Muratovic Adnan 1645             25

11 21             Sisic Muhamed 1726 1½ 1 - 0 1½ Ivanovic Andjela 1430             26

12 23             Golubovic Miljana 1657 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Vukovic Mile 1916             14

13 28             Dzaferovic Maid 0 1 0 - 1 1 Silajdzic Haris 0             29

14 27             Mimic Sofija 1212 ½ ½ - ½ 1 Kalajdzic Renata 1649             24

15 20             Markovic Rade A 1796 1½ 0 not paired
Round 4 on 2021/09/11 at 09:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 2             Trumic Enes 2230 3 0 - 1 3 FM Hadzovic Amir 2248             1

2 4             AIM Culum Sanjin 2205 2 1 - 0 2½ CM Obuca Bajro 2032             7

3 11             Kurtcehajic Suad 1959 2 0 - 1 2 FM Konjicanin Muris 2212             3

4 12             Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956 2 ½ - ½ 2 FM Popadic Dragan 2163             5

5 6             Hajvaz Dzemal 2067 2 0 - 1 2 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972             10

6 9             Pestek Elvis 2006 1½ ½ - ½ 2 Sajin Mirko 2014             8
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7 20             Markovic Rade A 1796 1½ 0 - 1 1½ Lazarevic Zoran 1910             15

8 17             Gavranovic Tahir 1878 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Bavcic Fuad 1701             22

9 25             Muratovic Adnan 1645 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Okovic Edin 1864             18

10 14             Vukovic Mile 1916 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Kajevic Dzevad 1932             13

11 16             Malis Veljko 1887 1 1 - 0 1 Dzaferovic Maid 0             28

12 29             Silajdzic Haris 0 1 0 - 1 1 Manic Mujo 1832             19

13 27             Mimic Sofija 1212 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Sisic Muhamed 1726             21

14 24             Kalajdzic Renata 1649 ½ ½ - ½ ½ Golubovic Miljana 1657             23

15 26             Ivanovic Andjela 1430 ½ 1 bye
Round 3 on 2021/09/10 at 16:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             FM Hadzovic Amir 2248 2 1 - 0 2 AIM Culum Sanjin 2205             4

2 3             FM Konjicanin Muris 2212 2 0 - 1 2 Trumic Enes 2230             2

3 7             CM Obuca Bajro 2032 2 ½ - ½ 1½ Kurtcehajic Suad 1959             11

4 8             Sajin Mirko 2014 1½ ½ - ½ 1½ Hajvaz Dzemal 2067             6

5 5             FM Popadic Dragan 2163 1 1 - 0 1 Vukovic Mile 1916             14

6 15             Lazarevic Zoran 1910 1 ½ - ½ 1 Pestek Elvis 2006             9

7 10             Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972 1 1 - 0 1 Malis Veljko 1887             16

8 19             Manic Mujo 1832 1 0 - 1 1 Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956             12

9 13             Kajevic Dzevad 1932 1 ½ - ½ 1 Muratovic Adnan 1645             25

10 18             Okovic Edin 1864 ½ 1 - 0 1 Silajdzic Haris 0             29

11 21             Sisic Muhamed 1726 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Markovic Rade A 1796             20

12 23             Golubovic Miljana 1657 0 ½ - ½ 0 Mimic Sofija 1212             27

13 26             Ivanovic Andjela 1430 0 ½ - ½ 0 Kalajdzic Renata 1649             24

14 28             Dzaferovic Maid 0 0 1 bye

15 17             Gavranovic Tahir 1878 1 ½ not paired

16 22             Bavcic Fuad 1701 1 ½ not paired
Round 2 on 2021/09/10 at 09:30

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 9             Pestek Elvis 2006 1 0 - 1 1 FM Hadzovic Amir 2248             1

2 2             Trumic Enes 2230 1 1 - 0 1 Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972             10
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3 12             Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956 1 0 - 1 1 FM Konjicanin Muris 2212             3

4 4             AIM Culum Sanjin 2205 1 1 - 0 1 Kajevic Dzevad 1932             13

5 14             Vukovic Mile 1916 1 0 - 1 1 CM Obuca Bajro 2032             7

6 6             Hajvaz Dzemal 2067 ½ 1 - 0 1 Lazarevic Zoran 1910             15

7 25             Muratovic Adnan 1645 ½ ½ - ½ ½ FM Popadic Dragan 2163             5

8 20             Markovic Rade A 1796 ½ 0 - 1 ½ Sajin Mirko 2014             8

9 11             Kurtcehajic Suad 1959 ½ 1 - 0 ½ Sisic Muhamed 1726             21

10 16             Malis Veljko 1887 0 1 - 0 0 Ivanovic Andjela 1430             26

11 24             Kalajdzic Renata 1649 0 0 - 1 0 Gavranovic Tahir 1878             17

12 27             Mimic Sofija 1212 0 0 - 1 0 Manic Mujo 1832             19

13 22             Bavcic Fuad 1701 0 1 - 0 0 Dzaferovic Maid 0             28

14 29             Silajdzic Haris 0 0 1 - 0 0 Golubovic Miljana 1657             23

15 18             Okovic Edin 1864 0 ½ not paired
Round 1 on 2021/09/09 at 17:00

Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.

1 1             FM Hadzovic Amir 2248 0 1 - 0 0 Malis Veljko 1887             16

2 17             Gavranovic Tahir 1878 0 0 - 1 0 Trumic Enes 2230             2

3 3             FM Konjicanin Muris 2212 0 1 - 0 0 Okovic Edin 1864             18

4 19             Manic Mujo 1832 0 0 - 1 0 AIM Culum Sanjin 2205             4

5 5             FM Popadic Dragan 2163 0 ½ - ½ 0 Markovic Rade A 1796             20

6 21             Sisic Muhamed 1726 0 ½ - ½ 0 Hajvaz Dzemal 2067             6

7 7             CM Obuca Bajro 2032 0 1 - 0 0 Bavcic Fuad 1701             22

8 23             Golubovic Miljana 1657 0 0 - 1 0 Pestek Elvis 2006             9

9 10             Mahmutbegovic Muharem 1972 0 1 - 0 0 Kalajdzic Renata 1649             24

10 26             Ivanovic Andjela 1430 0 0 - 1 0 Mahmutbegovic Midhat 1956             12

11 13             Kajevic Dzevad 1932 0 1 - 0 0 Mimic Sofija 1212             27

12 28             Dzaferovic Maid 0 0 0 - 1 0 Vukovic Mile 1916             14

13 15             Lazarevic Zoran 1910 0 1 - 0 0 Silajdzic Haris 0             29

14 8             Sajin Mirko 2014 0 ½ not paired

15 11             Kurtcehajic Suad 1959 0 ½ not paired

16 25             Muratovic Adnan 1645 0 ½ not paired
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr574476.aspx?lan=1
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